
 

 

City of Raleigh Homebuyer Assistance Program 

Approved Participating Lenders  

 

 

Lender Address City State Zip Contact Phone Email 

Ameris Bank 4140 Parklake Drive 

Suite 330  

Raleigh NC 27612 Brandon Moye (919) 536-5247 Brandon.Moye@AmerisBank.com 

 

 

Truist Bank 4011 University Dr Durham NC 

 

 

27707 Evette Carpenter (919) 687-6865 Evette.Carpenter@truist.com 

GoPrime Mortgage 

 

320 N. Salem St. Ste. 

300 

 

Apex 

 

NC 

 

 

27502 

 

Kevin Neely 

 

 

919) 270-0754 

 

 

 

kneely@goprime.com 

 

North State Bank 

 

1708 Trawick Rd, Ste. 

209 

 

 

Raleigh 

 

 

 

 

NC 

 

 

27604 

 

 

Sean Nock 

 

 

 

(919) 645-2756 

 

 

Snock@northstatebank.com 

Pinnacle Bank 

 

2312 Bridgeport Dr Raleigh NC 27615 Chris Beaver 

 

(919) 232-6835 Chris.Beaver@pnfp.com 

 

 

Intercoastal Mortgage 131 US Hwy 70 W Garner NC 27529 Jackie Wampler (919) 694-6039 JWampler@icmtg.com 

PrimeLending  

 

135 Parkway Office Ct, 

Ste 200 

Cary NC 27518 Renee Strahler (919) 378-8478 Renee.Strahler@PrimeLending.com 

 

Monarch Mortgage 900 Ridgefield Dr #900 Raleigh NC 27609 Cathy Edwards 

Jamal Bowe 

 

(410) 961-5979 

(919) 798-5123 

cedwards@monarch1893.com  

jbowe@monarch1893.com 

 

First Citizens 

 

 

 

5417 Page Rd           Durham          NC 27703        Arthur Kent Burnett        (919) 620-9723        Kent.Burnett@firstcitizens.com 
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Cardinal Financial Company 3701 Arco Corporate 

Drive Suite 200 

Charlotte NC 28273 Jessica Arnold 

 

(980) 225-1174 

 

jessica.arnold@cardinalfinancial.com 

 

Resource Financial Services 4505 Fair Meadow 

Lane Suite 211 

Raleigh NC 27607 Rick Joyner (919) 654.6382  

 

rjoyner@rfsemail.com 

 

 

Coastal Federal Credit 

Union 

1000 St. Albans Drive Raleigh NC 27609 Christi Blackwood (919) 397-4792 cblackwood@coastal24.com 

 

First Heritage Mortgage 4000 Westchase Blvd, 

Suite 110 

Raleigh NC 27607 Whitney O’Meara (919) 378-1532 womeara@fhmtg.com 

 

 

NVR Mortgage Finance, Inc 5734 Trinity Rd. Suite 

200  

Raleigh NC 27607 Josh Bryant 443-506-6626 jbryant@nvrinc.com 
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